
Tipton Invitational Varsity Boys - 5K
City Park, Tipton, IA

Sep. 10, 2013
78 and Sunny, Wind NNW 16mph

Results by Scheckel, Kauder Racing
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Center Point-Urbana 42 1 3 10 12 16 29 59 17:20 1:35
2 Mount Vernon-Lisbon 99 11 14 21 22 31 34 74 18:03 0:38
3 Davenport North 102 9 15 19 20 39 18:00 1:06
4 Tipton 104 2 4 23 32 43 48 63 17:45 2:14
5 Assumption 129 17 24 25 26 37 38 46 18:12 0:28
6 Clear Creek-Amana 149 7 8 35 49 50 56 61 18:21 1:53
7 Solon 160 13 30 36 40 41 47 60 18:21 0:46
8 Clinton 172 18 27 33 42 52 54 55 18:32 1:20
9 Cascade 218 5 28 53 57 75 19:11 4:12
10 Central Clinton-DeWit 273 44 45 51 62 71 72 76 19:35 2:19
11 Wilton 277 6 58 66 69 78 80 84 20:11 4:55
12 West Liberty 334 64 65 67 68 70 73 77 20:44 0:30
13 East Buchanan 410 79 81 82 83 85 23:24 2:01

Incomplete Teams: Durant, Midland, North Cedar, North Linn

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Center Point-Urbana
1 Josh Yeager, 11 16:24 5:17
3 Michael Marshall, 11 16:56 5:27
10 Adam Millikin, 12 17:31 5:38
12 Wyatt Gatrost, 10 17:49 5:44
16 Ulysses Grant, 12 17:59 5:47
29 Kevin Ockenfels, 10 18:19 5:54
59 Bradan Hansen, 10 19:51 6:23

Total Time = 86:36     Total Places = 42

2. Mount Vernon-Lisbon
11 Jack Young, 9 17:45 5:43
14 Chase McLaughlin, 9 17:53 5:45
21 Peyton Wilch, 10 18:06 5:49
22 Zack Krogmann, 9 18:07 5:50
31 Zack Malik, 10 18:23 5:55
34 Jacob Malik, 12 18:26 5:56
74 Jake Leopold, 12 21:08 6:48

Total Time = 90:12     Total Places = 99

3. Davenport North
9 Vincent Santoro, 11 17:27 5:37
15 Devin Hoaglin, 10 17:55 5:46
19 Zach Martin, 12 18:03 5:48
20 Logan Wright, 11 18:05 5:49
39 Austin Claussen, 12 18:32 5:58

Total Time = 90:00     Total Places = 102

4. Tipton
2 Eric Lenz, 11 16:26 5:17
4 Matt Pelzer, 10 17:09 5:31
23 Kody Wallick, 12 18:08 5:50
32 Mark Becker, 10 18:24 5:55
43 Cory Mueller, 11 18:39 6:00
48 Jason Rohlf, 10 19:13 6:11
63 Dan Charette, 12 20:16 6:31

Total Time = 88:44     Total Places = 104

5. Assumption
17 Will Cooper, 12 18:01 5:48
24 Marcus Knouse, 11 18:08 5:50
25 Tristan Peterson, 12 18:09 5:50
26 Alix Gradin, 11 18:13 5:52
37 Chris Rolf, 12 18:29 5:57
38 Sean Baldwin, 11 18:31 5:57
46 Kirk Mommsen, 10 18:50 6:04

Total Time = 90:59     Total Places = 129

6. Clear Creek-Amana
7 Eric Douglass, 10 17:23 5:36
8 Ben Alcorn, 10 17:25 5:36
35 Jacob Tener, 10 18:27 5:56
49 Austin Smith, 11 19:14 6:11
50 Dylan Wolfe, 11 19:16 6:12
56 Dustin Yelland, 12 19:37 6:19
61 Luke Wingert, 9 20:04 6:27

Total Time = 91:44     Total Places = 149

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Solon
13 Ty Appleget, 11 17:49 5:44
30 Simon Duster, 10 18:20 5:54
36 Taylor Walkner, 12 18:28 5:56
40 David Coberly, 12 18:34 5:58
41 Nik Rehnke, 12 18:34 5:59
47 Josh Prybil, 11 19:03 6:08
60 Keegan Hess, 10 20:03 6:27

Total Time = 91:44     Total Places = 160

8. Clinton
18 Noah Buikema, 10 18:02 5:48
27 Michael Peters, 10 18:13 5:52
33 Jace Houzenga, 9 18:25 5:55
42 Jonathan Facio, 10 18:37 5:59
52 Todd Broadrick, 11 19:22 6:14
54 Shawn Coppess, 12 19:33 6:17
55 Ryan Day, 10 19:35 6:18

Total Time = 92:37     Total Places = 172

9. Cascade
5 Preston Kauder, 11 17:09 5:31
28 Dolphin Levi, 12 18:17 5:53
53 Justin McDermott, 10 19:28 6:16
57 Jake Recker, 10 19:41 6:20
75 Sam McDermott, 12 21:21 6:52

Total Time = 95:54     Total Places = 218

10. Central Clinton-DeWit
44 Peter Keegan, 12 18:43 6:01
45 Lucas Block, 11 18:45 6:02
51 Christian Wright, 12 19:19 6:13
62 Clay Geise, 11 20:09 6:29
71 Brett Hippler, 10 21:01 6:46
72 Mathew Townsley, 10 21:05 6:47
76 Seth Weirup, 11 21:28 6:54

Total Time = 97:55     Total Places = 273

11. Wilton
6 Adam McNamara, 12 17:18 5:34
58 Hunter Anthony, 12 19:49 6:23
66 Jeffrey Carson, 11 20:47 6:41
69 Zac Ford, 12 20:50 6:42
78 Will Ball, 10 22:12 7:09
80 Lucas Hammann, 12 22:37 7:17
84 Jack Rabedeaux, 12 24:08 7:46

Total Time = 100:55     Total Places = 277

12. West Liberty
64 Marco Tena, 10 20:30 6:36
65 Juan Malagon, 10 20:33 6:37
67 Austin Goddard, 10 20:48 6:42
68 Simon Stecker, 10 20:48 6:42
70 Diego Mendoza, 11 20:59 6:45
73 Gerardo Meraz, 11 21:06 6:47
77 Joel Fernandez, 12 21:37 6:57

Total Time = 103:37     Total Places = 334

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

13. East Buchanan
79 Nathan Creveling, 12 22:27 7:13
81 Randy Snyder, 9 22:43 7:18
82 Michael Naber, 11 23:30 7:34
83 Carter Boggess, 9 23:55 7:42
85 Kyle Wessels, 10 24:28 7:52

Total Time = 117:00     Total Places = 410



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACETEAM

1 1 Josh Yeager, 11 16:24 5:17 Center Point-Urbana
2 2 Eric Lenz, 11 16:26 5:17 Tipton
3 3 Michael Marshall, 11 16:56 5:27 Center Point-Urbana
4 4 Matt Pelzer, 10 17:09 5:31 Tipton
5 5 Preston Kauder, 11 17:09 5:31 Cascade
6 6 Adam McNamara, 12 17:18 5:34 Wilton
7 7 Eric Douglass, 10 17:23 5:36 Clear Creek-Amana
8 8 Ben Alcorn, 10 17:25 5:36 Clear Creek-Amana
9 9 Vincent Santoro, 11 17:27 5:37 Davenport North
10 10 Adam Millikin, 12 17:31 5:38 Center Point-Urbana
11 11 Jack Young, 9 17:45 5:43 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
12 12 Wyatt Gatrost, 10 17:49 5:44 Center Point-Urbana
13 13 Ty Appleget, 11 17:49 5:44 Solon
14 14 Chase McLaughlin, 9 17:53 5:45 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
15 15 Devin Hoaglin, 10 17:55 5:46 Davenport North
16 16 Ulysses Grant, 12 17:59 5:47 Center Point-Urbana
17 17 Will Cooper, 12 18:01 5:48 Assumption
18 18 Noah Buikema, 10 18:02 5:48 Clinton
19 19 Zach Martin, 12 18:03 5:48 Davenport North
20 Riley Holst, 11 18:04 5:49 North Cedar
21 20 Logan Wright, 11 18:05 5:49 Davenport North
22 21 Peyton Wilch, 10 18:06 5:49 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
23 22 Zack Krogmann, 9 18:07 5:50 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
24 23 Kody Wallick, 12 18:08 5:50 Tipton
25 24 Marcus Knouse, 11 18:08 5:50 Assumption
26 25 Tristan Peterson, 12 18:09 5:50 Assumption
27 26 Alix Gradin, 11 18:13 5:52 Assumption
28 27 Michael Peters, 10 18:13 5:52 Clinton
29 Evan Boss, 10 18:15 5:52 North Linn
30 28 Dolphin Levi, 12 18:17 5:53 Cascade
31 29 Kevin Ockenfels, 10 18:19 5:54 Center Point-Urbana
32 30 Simon Duster, 10 18:20 5:54 Solon
33 31 Zack Malik, 10 18:23 5:55 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
34 32 Mark Becker, 10 18:24 5:55 Tipton
35 33 Jace Houzenga, 9 18:25 5:55 Clinton
36 34 Jacob Malik, 12 18:26 5:56 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
37 35 Jacob Tener, 10 18:27 5:56 Clear Creek-Amana
38 36 Taylor Walkner, 12 18:28 5:56 Solon
39 37 Chris Rolf, 12 18:29 5:57 Assumption
40 38 Sean Baldwin, 11 18:31 5:57 Assumption
41 39 Austin Claussen, 12 18:32 5:58 Davenport North
42 40 David Coberly, 12 18:34 5:58 Solon
43 41 Nik Rehnke, 12 18:34 5:59 Solon
44 Sam Reilly, 12 18:35 5:59 Midland
45 42 Jonathan Facio, 10 18:37 5:59 Clinton
46 Levi Ruchotzke, 11 18:37 5:59 North Cedar

6:00 Pace
47 43 Cory Mueller, 11 18:39 6:00 Tipton
48 Joseph Tobin, 10 18:41 6:01 Durant
49 44 Peter Keegan, 12 18:43 6:01 Central Clinton-DeWit
50 45 Lucas Block, 11 18:45 6:02 Central Clinton-DeWit
51 46 Kirk Mommsen, 10 18:50 6:04 Assumption
52 Jacob Techau, 11 18:52 6:04 North Cedar
53 47 Josh Prybil, 11 19:03 6:08 Solon
54 48 Jason Rohlf, 10 19:13 6:11 Tipton
55 49 Austin Smith, 11 19:14 6:11 Clear Creek-Amana
56 50 Dylan Wolfe, 11 19:16 6:12 Clear Creek-Amana
57 51 Christian Wright, 12 19:19 6:13 Central Clinton-DeWit
58 Sam Madson, 11 19:20 6:13 Durant
59 52 Todd Broadrick, 11 19:22 6:14 Clinton
60 53 Justin McDermott, 10 19:28 6:16 Cascade
61 54 Shawn Coppess, 12 19:33 6:17 Clinton
62 55 Ryan Day, 10 19:35 6:18 Clinton
63 56 Dustin Yelland, 12 19:37 6:19 Clear Creek-Amana
64 57 Jake Recker, 10 19:41 6:20 Cascade
65 58 Hunter Anthony, 12 19:49 6:23 Wilton
66 59 Bradan Hansen, 10 19:51 6:23 Center Point-Urbana
67 60 Keegan Hess, 10 20:03 6:27 Solon
68 61 Luke Wingert, 9 20:04 6:27 Clear Creek-Amana
69 62 Clay Geise, 11 20:09 6:29 Central Clinton-DeWit
70 63 Dan Charette, 12 20:16 6:31 Tipton
71 64 Marco Tena, 10 20:30 6:36 West Liberty
72 65 Juan Malagon, 10 20:33 6:37 West Liberty
73 66 Jeffrey Carson, 11 20:47 6:41 Wilton
74 67 Austin Goddard, 10 20:48 6:42 West Liberty
75 68 Simon Stecker, 10 20:48 6:42 West Liberty
76 69 Zac Ford, 12 20:50 6:42 Wilton
77 Nate Prunchak, 9 20:52 6:43 Durant
78 70 Diego Mendoza, 11 20:59 6:45 West Liberty
79 71 Brett Hippler, 10 21:01 6:46 Central Clinton-DeWit
80 72 Mathew Townsley, 10 21:05 6:47 Central Clinton-DeWit
81 73 Gerardo Meraz, 11 21:06 6:47 West Liberty
82 74 Jake Leopold, 12 21:08 6:48 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
83 75 Sam McDermott, 12 21:21 6:52 Cascade
84 76 Seth Weirup, 11 21:28 6:54 Central Clinton-DeWit
85 77 Joel Fernandez, 12 21:37 6:57 West Liberty

7:00 Pace
86 Tony Friederichs, 9 21:56 7:03 Durant
87 78 Will Ball, 10 22:12 7:09 Wilton
88 79 Nathan Creveling, 12 22:27 7:13 East Buchanan
89 80 Lucas Hammann, 12 22:37 7:17 Wilton
90 Andrew Schroeder, 11 22:42 7:18 North Cedar
91 81 Randy Snyder, 9 22:43 7:18 East Buchanan
92 82 Michael Naber, 11 23:30 7:34 East Buchanan

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACETEAM

93 83 Carter Boggess, 9 23:55 7:42 East Buchanan
94 84 Jack Rabedeaux, 12 24:08 7:46 Wilton
95 85 Kyle Wessels, 10 24:28 7:52 East Buchanan


